Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-169 ESOL INDIAN CRK (LAUREL RDG) 6/4-6/27 (M-F) 7:30A-2P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:42 AM N DECATUR RD, 30079 & GIFFORD DR (MILL'S CREEK APTS) 1 1
06:45 AM 3117 CEDAR BROOK DR, 30033 @ CEDAR BROOK APTS 3 4
06:50 AM VERDI WY, 30021 & SEVILLE DR, 30021 2 6
06:53 AM  DELEON CT ,30021 & DELEON DR ,30021 1 7
07:01 AM MCLENDON DR, 30033 & BROOK DR, 30033 17 24
07:04 AM 2501 LAWRENCEVILLE HWY, 30033 @ THE PINES AT L'VILLE HWY 1 25
07:06 AM FLAMINGO DR, 30033 & SPARROW LA, 30033 1 26
07:09 AM 2340 LAWRENCEVILLE HWY, 30033 SUMMIT GROVE APTS 4 30
07:13 AM 2312 LAWRENCEVILLE HWY ,30033 SHAMROCK PLACE APTS 13 43
07:18 AM 2505 LAWRENCEVILLE HWY ,30033 11 54
07:30 AM SCHOOL: INDIAN CREEK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 230.825

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

05/07/2025 Page 1



